
Phone: 952.223.6300

Fax: 952.432.5752

Location: South Dakota

SALES APPLICATIONS

John Mordal

Controls Sales Engineer

Office: 952.223.6323 Office: 952.223.6337 Office: 952.223.6328 Office: 952.223.6327

Email: jackp@jthlighting.com Mobile: 651.363.2619 Email: robj@jthlighting.com Email: dank@jthlighting.com

Email: chadb@jthlighting.com Email: johnm@jthlighting.com

Jim Gangl

Controls Sales Engineer

Office: 952.223.6325

Mobile: 612.477.1275

Email: jimg@jthlighting.com

QUOTATIONS/INSIDE SALES quotes@jthlighting.com QUICK QUOTES

Aaron Lloyd Keith Jones

Controls Quotations Specialist Quotations Specialist

Office: 952.223.6309 Office: 952.223.6306 Office: 952.223.6321 Office: 952.223.6332

Email: kaelag@jthlighting.com Email: aaronl@jthlighting.com Email: keithj@jthlighting.com Email: dustyl@jthlighting.com

jthxp@jthlighting.com

PROJECT MANAGEMENT orders@jthlighting.com

Office: 952.223.6312

Email: karik@jthlighting.com

SERVICE

Robert Barnwell Billy Scannell

Controls Technician Controls Technician

Office: 952.223.6331 Office: 952.223.6335 Office: 952.223.6319 Office: 952.223.6301

Mobile: 651.392.4809 Mobile: 612.240.1934 Email valerie@jthlighting.com Email chloes@jthlighting.com

Email: robertb@jthlighting.com Email: billys@jthlighting.com

EXECUTIVE

Dusty Lemke

Quotations Specialist

Chloe Schaller

Accounting Assistant Operations Assistant

Valerie Goering

SUPPORT

Kari Kuerbs

Project Manager - South Dakota

Rob Jackson

Lighting Applications Engineer

Kaela Gudz

Controls Quotations Specialist

6885 146th Street West

Apple Valley, MN 55124

www.jthlighting.com

Dan Koll

Controls Applications Engineer

Jack Pelletier

Sales Associate
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